TIM LALLY

i

CHEVROLET

Tim Lally Chevrolet
&
Specialty Advanced Vehicle Equipment
(SAVE)

ORDER/PRICE SHEET

2021 Chevy Silverado SSV 4X4
2021 Chevy Silverado SSV 4x2

Chevy Silverado 1500 2x2 $27989.00
Chevy Silverado 1500 4x4 $29681.00
5W4/ZLQ Special Service Vehicle 4x4/Convenience PKG INCLUDED
KWS5 220 Alternator, L82 5.3 Eco Tec V8, K47 high Capacity

Air cleaner, K14 power outlet 110, KNP Cooling System,

KC9 Power outlet bed, AQQ Keyless entry, 5J3 Surveillance

Lighting interior/exterior, DLF Heated Mirrors, K34 Cruise cont.

VYU Snow Plow Prep Package $400.00
Z82 Trailering Package $395.00

CGN Spray in liner $545.00




VPB Tonneau Cover soft roll-up

5J9 Taillamp flasher

6J3 Provisions for grille lamps and siren speaker
6J4 Horn Circuit Wiring

7X4 Left hand spotlight

9G8 Delete Daytime Running lights

5H1 Two additional Keys

5T5 Front cloth rear vinyl

5Y1 Seats driver and passenger individual

6E2 Key Common

6C7 Red and White large dome light

6N5 Inoperative rear windows

6N6 Inoperative rear locks and door handles
Federal Signal Marked Vehicle Package Installed
Code 3 Marked Vehicle Package Installed
Whelen Marked Vehicle Package Installed
GoRhino Full Prisoner Compartment Installed

Loft Storage Tray

Havis K-9 Transport Full compartment / Heat Alert

Tremco Anti-Theft

3 Piece Cargo area Window Bars

Havis Tablet Holder

Federal Signal Light Ready Push bumpers
Rear Deck Warning Lights

Side Window Warning Lights

LED Spotlight upgrade

Push Bumper LED lighting

$550.00
$75.00
$207.00
$105.00
$750.00
$50.00
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00
$169.00
$57.00
$59.00
$5160.00
$4985.00
$5492.00
$2850.00
$1295.00
$4895.00
$169.00
$399.00
$385.00
$689.00
$294.50
$349.65
$227.50

$274.00



Charge Guard

Power Distribution Unit

Single Gun Mount

Dual Gun Mount

Heavy Duty Computer Mount
Re-Chargeable LED streamlight
Open Hatch light package

MagneticMic

Total Vehicle Price with Selected options:

Department Name

Address

City

State/Zip

Phone Number

Contact Name

Alternate Phone Number

$149.00
$323.99
$382.00
$499.00
$597.00
$169.00
$325.00
$34.90







