



## Tim Lally Chevrolet

&

## Specialty Advanced Vehicle Equipment (SAVE)

## **ORDER/PRICE SHEET**

## 2021 Chevy Silverado SSV 4X42021 Chevy Silverado SSV 4x2

Chevy Silverado 1500 2x2	\$27989.00	
Chevy Silverado 1500 4x4	\$29681.00	
5W4/ZLQ Special Service Vehicle 4x4/Convenience PKG	INCLUDED	
KW5 220 Alternator, L82 5.3 Eco Tec V8, K47 high Capacit	:y	
Air cleaner, K14 power outlet 110, KNP Cooling System,		
KC9 Power outlet bed, AQQ Keyless entry, 5J3 Surveilland	ce	
Lighting interior/exterior, DLF Heated Mirrors, K34 Cruise	e cont.	
VYU Snow Plow Prep Package	\$400.00	
Z82 Trailering Package	\$395.00	
CGN Spray in liner	\$545.00	

VPB Tonneau Cover soft roll-up	\$550.00	
5J9 Taillamp flasher	\$75.00	
6J3 Provisions for grille lamps and siren speaker	\$207.00	
6J4 Horn Circuit Wiring	\$105.00	
7X4 Left hand spotlight	\$750.00	
9G8 Delete Daytime Running lights	\$50.00	
5H1 Two additional Keys	\$45.00	
5T5 Front cloth rear vinyl	\$0.00	
5Y1 Seats driver and passenger individual	\$0.00	
6E2 Key Common	\$25.00	
6C7 Red and White large dome light	\$169.00	
6N5 Inoperative rear windows	\$57.00	
6N6 Inoperative rear locks and door handles	\$59.00	
Federal Signal Marked Vehicle Package Installed	\$5160.00	
Code 3 Marked Vehicle Package Installed	\$4985.00	
Whelen Marked Vehicle Package Installed	\$5492.00	
GoRhino Full Prisoner Compartment Installed	\$2850.00	
Loft Storage Tray	\$1295.00	
Havis K-9 Transport Full compartment / Heat Alert	\$4895.00	
Tremco Anti-Theft	\$169.00	
3 Piece Cargo area Window Bars	\$399.00	
Havis Tablet Holder	\$385.00	
Federal Signal Light Ready Push bumpers	\$689.00	
Rear Deck Warning Lights	\$294.50	
Side Window Warning Lights	\$349.65	
LED Spotlight upgrade	\$227.50	
Push Bumper LED lighting	\$274.00	

Charge Guard	\$149.00	
Power Distribution Unit	\$323.99	
Single Gun Mount	\$382.00	
Dual Gun Mount	\$499.00	
Heavy Duty Computer Mount	\$597.00	
Re-Chargeable LED streamlight	\$169.00	
Open Hatch light package	\$325.00	
MagneticMic	\$34.90	
Total Vehicle Price with Selected options:	\$	_
Department Name		
Address		
City		
State/Zip		
Phone Number		
Contact Name		
Alternate Phone Number		